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6@ NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5A

KWUN TONG GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL

List of Textbooks for 2022-2023

SECONDARY 5
PUBLISHER
(HhE#E)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Developing Skills for HKDSE — Papers 1 & 2 Reading and Aristo
Writing Book 5 Set B (2022 Revised Edition) Educational
Press Ltd.

Developing Skills for HKDSE — Paper 3 Listening & Integrated Aristo

Skills Book 5 (Set B) (2018 Edition) Educational
Press Ltd.
CHINESE LANGUAGE
(BUEHrE T P ERESC) (201445 M) =M (B R
BB (BUEH S FEIEESL) (2014455 —1R) 55 =1iff BUR
BIrHEHE: (2020F 3 FHEEE T ) BUR
(BUEFrs P EEESC) (2014455 ) S0t BUR
EE)
BIEE: B
(BUEHr S P EIEESC) (2014455 —HR) SEPUfft
BIrHEHE: (20205 b2 R4k ) BUR

CITIZENSHIP AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
B\ B E 5 AL AR T CEBIO R mss e
x EHRAH

MATHEMATICS

Pearson
(Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition) (Package)

(With Bridge Programme S4 to S5 & Revision

Handbook 5A)

AUTHOR
(TEH)

C.Nancarrow,
J.Armstrong

C.Nancarrow,K.S. Yuen

AR
PN~ =R
RHIEE ~ fEES

T =R
HEE ~ fEEDS

AR ER
PR =R
REMEE ~ SRS

T =R
EHEE - AEEDS

Ref.
PRICE

(ZEE)
$

309

309

275

274

28

275

274

28

188

265



@

Individual item:
NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5A
(Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition)

Individual item:
Longman Secondary Mathematics Bridge Programme
to S5

Individual item:
NSS Maths in Action (2nd Edition) Revision Handbook 5A

NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5B
(Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition) (Package)
[With Revision Handbook 5B & Getting Pass
Tutorial for DSE (Book B)]

Individual item:
NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5B
(Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition)

Individual item:
NSS Maths in Action (2nd Edition) Revision Handbook 5B

Individual item:
Getting Pass Tutorial for DSE (Book B)

NSS Mathematics in Action Practice Book 5A
Part) (2015 2nd Edition)

NSS Mathematics in Action Practice Book 5B
Part) (2015 2nd Edition)

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

(Compulsory Pearson

(Compulsory Pearson

Man

DIIXAOODITI<R?
N<XgmrET<gmIs

260.5

63

33

265

260.5

33

58

119

119



CHINESE LITERATURE
10# s BB (R =HR) =1 (eMEED)

11# s o ERSCER (B = 1) 550U (MEERST)

HISTORY

12# New Century World History Introduction & Theme A:
Modernization and Transformation in the 20th-century Asia
Vol. |

13# New Century World History Introduction & Theme A:
Modernization and Transformation in the 20th-century Asia
Vol. Il

CHINESE HISTORY
14# SRR TR 5 | (2017 S5 AR)

15# SR E s 5N (2017 255 AR

ECONOMICS

16@ NSS Exploring Economics 3 Efficiency and Equity
(Compulsory Part)
(2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (With Online Study Guide 3
access card)

# Individual item:
NSS Exploring Economics 3 Efficiency and Equity
(Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition)

Individual item:
Online Study Guide 3 access card

17@ NSS Exploring Economics 5 National Income and Price Level

(Compulsory Part)
(2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (With Online Study Guide 5
access card)

# Individual item:

NSS Exploring Economics 5 National Income and Price Level

(Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition)

Individual item:
Online Study Guide 5 access card

RITEEH
i (&/H)
AIRAE]

RITEEH
i (&/H)
AIRAE]

Ling Kee
Publishing
Co. Ltd.

Ling Kee
Publishing
Co. Ltd.

=
ik
cud

Pearson

Pearson

e
FEBTEG

e

WIEZRE

Ho Wai Kin &

Liu Yik Ling

Ho Wai Kin &
Liu Yik Ling

Lam, Wong & Au

Lam, Wong & Au

183

183

307.5

169.5

188

158.5

216

213

31

218

215

31



GEOGRAPHY

18@ Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 2
(2019 3rd Edition) (Package)
(With Fieldwork skills)(with e-Textbook)

# Individual item:
Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 2
(2019 3rd Edition) (With Fieldwork skills)

Individual item: e-Textbook Card (BIL) 2

19@ Senior Secondary Exploring Geography
Book 4 - Dynamic Earth: The building of Hong Kong
(2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (with e-Textbook)

# Individual item:
Senior Secondary Exploring Geography
Book 4 - Dynamic Earth: The building of Hong Kong
(2019 3rd Edition)

Individual item: e-Textbook Card (BIL) 4

20 Millennium School Atlas — 6th Edition
(same book as S4 last year)

BIOLOGY
21# HKDSE BIOLOGY: Connecting Concepts 2C
(2019 Edition)

22# HKDSE BIOLOGY: Connecting Concepts 5
(2019 Edition)

23# New Senior Secondary Mastering Biology
Book E2: Applied Ecology (2021 3rd Edition)

0.U.P.

Ling Kee
Publishing
Co. Ltd.

Avristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Avristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

O.U.P.

Ip Kim Wai,

Lam Chi Chung,

Ho Sau Hung,

Tsui Sau Ngan,

Au Yeung Wing Man

Ip Kim Wai,

Lam Chi Chung,

Ho Sau Hung,

Tsui Sau Ngan,

Au Yeung Wing Man

Ip Kim Wai,

Lam Chi Chung,

Ho Sau Hung,

Tsui Sau Ngan,

Au Yeung Wing Man

Ip Kim Wai,

Lam Chi Chung,

Ho Sau Hung,

Tsui Sau Ngan,

Au Yeung Wing Man

310

309

28

176

175

28

367

107

176

179



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CHEMISTRY
HKDSE NEW CHEMISTRY A Modern View Book 3A (2022
Edition)

HKDSE NEW CHEMISTRY - A Modern View Book 3B
(2022 Edition)

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4A (For Chemistry)
(2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4B (For Chemistry)
(2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

PHYSICS

New Senior Secondary Physics at Work Book 4

- Electricity and Magnetism (2015 Second Edition)
(Reprinted with minor amendments 2020)

New Senior Secondary Physics at Work Book 5
- Radioactivity and Nuclear Energy (2016 Second Edition)
(Reprinted with minor amendments 2020)

New Senior Secondary Physics at Work
(Second Edition) — Practical Workbook 4

BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL STUDIES

31@ NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:

Basics of Personal Financial Management
(Compulsory Part) (2014 2nd Edition) (Package)
(With 2020 Exam track & study guide)

Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:
Basics of Personal Financial Management
(Compulsory Part) (2014 2nd Edition)

Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:
Basics of Personal Financial Management
(Compulsory part) Study Guide (2E)

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Aristo
Educational
Press Ltd.

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F.

Chow, A. Kai,
S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong
Consultant: C. W. Pau

E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F.

Chow,
A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H.
Wong
Consultant: C. W. Pau

E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F.

Chow,
A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H.
Wong

E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F.

Chow,
A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H.
Wong

Louis Cheng

Louis Cheng

108

251

148

218

327

140

146

172

169

29



Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:
Basics of Personal Financial Management
(Compulsory part) 2020 Exam track

32@ NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:

33#

34#

35

36

Frank Wood’s Financial Accounting 2
(Elective Part) [2016 2nd Edition (Revised)] (Package)
(With 2020 Exam track & study guide)

Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:

Frank Wood’s Financial Accounting 2 (Elective Part) (2016
2nd Edition (Revised))

Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:
Frank Wood’s Financial Accounting 2

(Elective Part) Study Guide (2E)

Individual item:

NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies:
Frank Wood’s Financial Accounting 2

(Elective part) 2020 Exam track

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

New Senior Secondary Information and Communication
Technology 1 (Compulsory Part) (2009 Edition)
(Coursebook only)

New Senior Secondary Information and Communication
Technology 2 (Compulsory Part) (2009 Edition)
(Coursebook only)

MATHEMATICS EXTENDED PART - M1
HKDSE Mathematics in Action (Extended Part)
Module 1 (Calculus and Statistics) Vol. 2
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)

MATHEMATICS EXTENDED PART - M2
HKDSE Mathematics in Action (Extended Part)
Module 2 (Algebra and Calculus) Vol. 2
(Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Frank Wood,
Eric Lo Chi Chung

Frank Wood,
Eric Lo Chi Chung

Lai Yiu Chi,
Cheng Chi Shing,
Yau Siu Hung,
To Ka Wai

Lai Yiu Chi,
Cheng Chi Shing,
Yau Siu Hung,
To Ka Wai

Yeung,
Yeung,

C. M.
K. H.
H. W. Lee

M. Yeung,
H. Yeung,
L

Ix0
@D
@D

29

303

300

29

29

371

371

307

317
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. ZEE#EAHEEELE | https://cd.edb.gov.hk/rtl/search.asp

2. EENFEAGEGFEN " # ) &> FrRFEACEBHEEE > W T E
HEBZR, /| "&ET3REEHEE®R ) k-

3SEENRAGIREN '@, & FRERERE - KT AEH ZFRAHE
Bm ket RS E SRS s TS BER A A AT - 5

(S Z SRR A n AR AR R ERA &R - I E B AR
e

4 HERESE A BENZ R BRI MR AT EREERA -

5. B TEEENSKETIE | =X T EED ) WA IBAREEARER A - A5
FRBRIN ZFFA -

A R E IR B R

[ — F AR DTSR A T S E AR B MSEY - WHH
% SRR T SRR A

tH R PregdEEt | SRR S 4L

RKHEIFEA | 23347217 | http://publish.commercialpress.com.hk/b5_index.p
(A=Y hp

=EE 25230105 | https://www.jointpublishing.com/homepage.aspx

FITHEH | 24240733 | http://www.skyedpress.com.hk/
ke (&)
HIRAE]

TEEE ARISTO | 28112908 | https://www.aristo.com.hk/
Educational
Press Ltd.

THELSE | 2887 8018 | https://www.hkep.com/_v3/index.php?target=hom
F/VHE] HK e&lang=tc
EDUCATION

T LHRRFE | 2826 5555 | http://www.jingkung.com/frontend/index.php
JING KUNG

FLEE KEYS 2516 3222 / | https://www.keyschinese.com.hk/home
PRESS 2516 3126

550 LING 2562 2642 | https://www.lingkee.com/lkpg/
KEE
Publishing
Co. Ltd.




43 O.U.P. | 2516 3222/ | https://www.oupchina.com.hk/zh/home
2516 3126
e e 3181 0123 | https://www.pearson.com.hk/zh HK.html
PEARSON
ZERf PILOT | 2363 1898 | http://www.i-ppc.com/new/
Athens 2887 8018 | http://www.athenseducation.hk/aboutUs.html
Education
—I A | 3500 5008 | http://www.bigworldbookstore.com/index.php?route
[E/\ ] Hong =product/manufacturer/info&manufacturer_id=59
Kong Unific
Publishing
Ltd.
AT 2384 6564 | https://www.hkmusic.com.hk/web/
hitt Hong
Kong Music

Publishing
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