KWUN TONG GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL List of Textbooks for 2022-2023 SECONDARY 5

	SECONDAK!	PUBLISHER (出版社)	AUTHOR (作者)	Ref. PRICE (參考價格) \$
1	ENGLISH LANGUAGE Developing Skills for HKDSE – Papers 1 & 2 Reading and Writing Book 5 Set B (2022 Revised Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	C.Nancarrow, J.Armstrong	309
2	Developing Skills for HKDSE – Paper 3 Listening & Integrated Skills Book 5 (Set B) (2018 Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	C.Nancarrow,K.S. Yuen	309
3#	CHINESE LANGUAGE 《啟思新高中中國語文》(2014年第二版) 第三册 (套裝)	啟思	布裕民、 李孝聰、黃璟瑜、 趙偉漢、鮑國鴻	275
	獨立項目:《啟思新高中中國語文》(2014年第二版)第三册	啟思	布裕民、 李孝聰、黃璟瑜、 趙偉漢、鮑國鴻	274
	獨立項目:《2020年文言增潤單元二》	啟思		28
4#	《啟思新高中中國語文》(2014年第二版)第四册 (套裝)	啟思	布裕民、 李孝聰、黃璟瑜、 趙偉漢、鮑國鴻	275
	獨立項目: 《啟思新高中中國語文》(2014年第二版) 第四冊	啟思	布裕民、 李孝聰、黃璟瑜、 趙偉漢、鮑國鴻	274
	獨立項目:《2020年文化精要及練習》	啟思		28
5#	CITIZENSHIP AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 教圖公民與社會發展科新里程 主題二 改革開放以來的國家	香港教育圖書有限公司	公民與社會發展編寫 委員會	188
6@	MATHEMATICS NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5A (Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition) (Package) (With Bridge Programme S4 to S5 & Revision Handbook 5A)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	265

	Individual item: NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5A (Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	260.5
	Individual item: Longman Secondary Mathematics Bridge Programme to S5	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	63
	Individual item: NSS Maths in Action (2nd Edition) Revision Handbook 5A	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	33
7@	NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5B (Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition) (Package) [With Revision Handbook 5B & Getting Pass Tutorial for DSE (Book B)]	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	265
	Individual item: NSS Mathematics in Action (Compulsory Part) 5B (Modular Binding) (2015 2nd Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	260.5
	Individual item: NSS Maths in Action (2nd Edition) Revision Handbook 5B	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	33
	Individual item: Getting Pass Tutorial for DSE (Book B)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, Y. F. Kwok, H. W. Lee, H. Y. Cheung, P. F. Man	58
8	NSS Mathematics in Action Practice Book 5A (Compulsory Part) (2015 2nd Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, Y. C. Woo, K. Y. Lee	119
9	NSS Mathematics in Action Practice Book 5B (Compulsory Part) (2015 2nd Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, Y. C. Woo, K. Y. Lee	119

10#	CHINESE LITERATURE 新高中中國文學(第三版) 第三冊 (必修部分)	天行教育出 版(香港) 有限公司	中國文學編輯委員會	183
11#	新高中中國文學(第三版) 第四冊 (必修部分)	天行教育出 版(香港) 有限公司	中國文學編輯委員會	183
	HISTORY			
12#	New Century World History Introduction & Theme A: Modernization and Transformation in the 20th-century Asia Vol. I	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.	Ho Wai Kin & Liu Yik Ling	307.5
13#	New Century World History Introduction & Theme A: Modernization and Transformation in the 20th-century Asia Vol. II	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.	Ho Wai Kin & Liu Yik Ling	169.5
14#	CHINESE HISTORY 新探索中國史 5 上 (2017 年第二版)	齡記	張志義等	188
15#	新探索中國史 5 下 (2017 年第二版)	龄記	張志義等	158.5
16@	ECONOMICS NSS Exploring Economics 3 Efficiency and Equity (Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (With Online Study Guide 3 access card)	Pearson	Lam, Wong & Au	216
#	Individual item: NSS Exploring Economics 3 Efficiency and Equity (Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition)			213
	Individual item: Online Study Guide 3 access card			31
17@	NSS Exploring Economics 5 National Income and Price Level (Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (With Online Study Guide 5 access card)	Pearson	Lam, Wong & Au	218
#	Individual item: NSS Exploring Economics 5 National Income and Price Level (Compulsory Part) (2019 3rd Edition)			215
	Individual item: Online Study Guide 5 access card			31

	GEOGRAPHY			
18@	Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 2 (2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (With Fieldwork skills)(with e-Textbook)	O. U. P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan, Au Yeung Wing Man	310
#	Individual item: Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 2 (2019 3rd Edition) (With Fieldwork skills)	O. U. P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan, Au Yeung Wing Man	309
	Individual item: e-Textbook Card (BIL) 2	O. U. P.		28
19@	Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 4 - Dynamic Earth: The building of Hong Kong (2019 3rd Edition) (Package) (with e-Textbook)	O. U. P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan, Au Yeung Wing Man	176
#	Individual item: Senior Secondary Exploring Geography Book 4 - Dynamic Earth: The building of Hong Kong (2019 3rd Edition)	O. U. P.	Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi Chung, Ho Sau Hung, Tsui Sau Ngan, Au Yeung Wing Man	175
	Individual item: e-Textbook Card (BIL) 4	O. U. P.		28
20	Individual item: e-Textbook Card (BIL) 4 Millennium School Atlas – 6th Edition (same book as S4 last year)	O. U. P. Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd.		28 367
	Millennium School Atlas – 6th Edition	Ling Kee Publishing	W. K. Chan, Y. W. Faan, C. P. Lam, K. K. Ng, F. Sit	
21#	Millennium School Atlas – 6th Edition (same book as S4 last year) BIOLOGY HKDSE BIOLOGY: Connecting Concepts 2C	Ling Kee Publishing Co. Ltd. Aristo Educational	Y. W. Faan, C. P. Lam, K. K. Ng,	367

24	CHEMISTRY HKDSE NEW CHEMISTRY A Modern View Book 3A (2022 Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F. Chow, A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong Consultant: C. W. Pau	108
25	HKDSE NEW CHEMISTRY - A Modern View Book 3B (2022 Edition)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F. Chow, A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong Consultant: C. W. Pau	251
26	HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4A (For Chemistry) (2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F. Chow, A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong	148
27	HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4B (For Chemistry) (2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)	Aristo Educational Press Ltd.	E. Cheng, J. Chow, Y.F. Chow, A. Kai, S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong	218
28	PHYSICS New Senior Secondary Physics at Work Book 4 - Electricity and Magnetism (2015 Second Edition) (Reprinted with minor amendments 2020)	O. U. P.	S. L. Wong, W. C. Pang, H. Y. Lie, S. B. Lam	327
29	New Senior Secondary Physics at Work Book 5 - Radioactivity and Nuclear Energy (2016 Second Edition) (Reprinted with minor amendments 2020)	O. U. P.	S. L. Wong, W. C. Pang, H. Y. Lie, S. B. Lam	140
30	New Senior Secondary Physics at Work (Second Edition) – Practical Workbook 4	O. U. P.	S. L. Wong, W. C. Pang, H. Y. Lie, S. B. Lam	146
31@	BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL STUDIES NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Basics of Personal Financial Management (Compulsory Part) (2014 2nd Edition) (Package) (With 2020 Exam track & study guide)	Pearson	Louis Cheng	172
#	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Basics of Personal Financial Management (Compulsory Part) (2014 2nd Edition)	Pearson	Louis Cheng	169
	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Basics of Personal Financial Management (Compulsory part) Study Guide (2E)	Pearson		29

	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Basics of Personal Financial Management (Compulsory part) 2020 Exam track	Pearson		29
32@	NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Frank Wood's Financial Accounting 2 (Elective Part) [2016 2nd Edition (Revised)] (Package) (With 2020 Exam track & study guide)	Pearson	Frank Wood, Eric Lo Chi Chung	303
	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Frank Wood's Financial Accounting 2 (Elective Part) (2016 2nd Edition (Revised))	Pearson	Frank Wood, Eric Lo Chi Chung	300
	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Frank Wood's Financial Accounting 2 (Elective Part) Study Guide (2E)	Pearson		29
	Individual item: NSS Business, Accounting and Financial Studies: Frank Wood's Financial Accounting 2 (Elective part) 2020 Exam track	Pearson		29
33#	INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY New Senior Secondary Information and Communication Technology 1 (Compulsory Part) (2009 Edition) (Coursebook only)	Pearson	Lai Yiu Chi, Cheng Chi Shing, Yau Siu Hung, To Ka Wai	371
34#	New Senior Secondary Information and Communication Technology 2 (Compulsory Part) (2009 Edition) (Coursebook only)	Pearson	Lai Yiu Chi, Cheng Chi Shing, Yau Siu Hung, To Ka Wai	371
35	MATHEMATICS EXTENDED PART - M1 HKDSE Mathematics in Action (Extended Part) Module 1 (Calculus and Statistics) Vol. 2 (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, H. W. Lee	307
36	MATHEMATICS EXTENDED PART - M2 HKDSE Mathematics in Action (Extended Part) Module 2 (Algebra and Calculus) Vol. 2 (Modular Binding) (2020 Edition)	Pearson	C. M. Yeung, K. H. Yeung, H. W. Lee	317

說明:

- 1. 教育局適用書目表網頁:https://cd.edb.gov.hk/rtl/search.asp
- 2. 書單內課本編號後附「#」者,表示課本已通過教育局評審,並列於「適 用書目表」/「電子教科書適用書目表」上。
- 3.書單內課本編號後附「@」者,表示待開學後,校方會為使用二手課本的同學向出版社/課本零售商集體訂購與課本相連的學材。或使用二手課本的學生可聯絡課本出版社/課本零售商,購買與課本相連的學材。
- 4.報價只供參考之用,學生或家長可隨意到任何課本零售商購買課本。
- 5. 印有「**重印兼訂正**」或「**重印**」的課本並**非新版或改版課本**,**學生仍可沿** 用**原有版次的二手課本**。

課本出版社聯絡資料				
使用二手課本的學生可到課本零售商購買工作紙、溫習冊等學材。如有需				
要,可致電聯絡課本零售商或相關課本出版社。				
出版社	聯絡電話	課本出版社學材網址		
大中國香港	2334 7217	http://publish.commercialpress.com.hk/b5_index.p		
代理:商務		hp		
三聯書店	2523 0105	https://www.jointpublishing.com/homepage.aspx		
天行教育出	2424 0733	http://www.skyedpress.com.hk/		
版(香港)				
有限公司				
雅集 ARISTO	2811 2908	https://www.aristo.com.hk/		
Educational				
Press Ltd.				
香港教育圖	2887 8018	https://www.hkep.com/_v3/index.php?target=hom		
書公司 HK		e⟨=tc		
EDUCATION				
精工出版社	2826 5555	http://www.jingkung.com/frontend/index.php		
JING KUNG				
啟思 KEYS	2516 3222 /	https://www.keyschinese.com.hk/home		
PRESS	2516 3126			
齒令記 LING	2562 2642	https://www.lingkee.com/lkpg/		
KEE				
Publishing				
Co. Ltd.				

牛津 O.U.P.	2516 3222 /	https://www.oupchina.com.hk/zh/home
	2516 3126	
培生香港	3181 0123	https://www.pearson.com.hk/zh_HK.html
PEARSON		
導師 PILOT	2363 1898	http://www.i-ppc.com/new/
Athens	2887 8018	http://www.athenseducation.hk/aboutUs.html
Education		
一域出版有	3500 5008	http://www.bigworldbookstore.com/index.php?route
限公司 Hong		=product/manufacturer/info&manufacturer_id=59
Kong Unific		
Publishing		
Ltd.		
香港音樂出	2384 6564	https://www.hkmusic.com.hk/web/
版社 Hong		
Kong Music		
Publishing		